MACS Speech and Bible Festival 2024

Category

Choric Speaking

Dramatic Interpretation
Dramatic Interpretation
Dramatic Interpretation

Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting
Acting

Humorous Interpretation
Humorous Interpretation
Humorous Interpretation
Humorous Interpretation

One Act Play

Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.

Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.
Oral Interp.

of Poetry
of Poetry
of Poetry
of Poetry
of Poetry
of Poetry
of Poetry

of Scripture
of Scripture
of Scripture
of Scripture

Readers’ Theater
Readers’ Theater
Readers’ Theater

Religious Reading
Religious Reading

Original Persuasive
Original Persuasive

School

SFC

WBA
WBA
FBS

FBCS
WBA
SFC
WBA
LRCS
LRCS
SFC
FBS
FBCS
GCS

WBA
FBS
CLB
CLB

OCS

FBS
CLB
SFCS
GCS
WBA
CLB
FBCS

FBS
GCS
CLB
FBS

SFCS
FBCS
GCS

WBA
WBA

FBS
WBA

Last Name

Schoonover
Fyksen
Wynja

McQueary/Stephens
Samchandra/Thrun
Krube/Boldt/Grundahl
Schoonover/Schoonover
Neubert/Nelson
Grotzke/Grider/DeVries
Bauer/Nichols/Misiura
Wynja/Wynja
Broere/Jacob/Okafo/Pullis
Castor/Hutzenbuler

Schoonover
Ghebremichael
Stumpf

Brink

Wunja
Norman
Krube
Stewart
Finley
Stumpf
Combs

Wynja
Lynn

Nelson
Ogechi

Thrun
Finley

Wynja
Anderson

First

Allison
Lynnea
Emma

Jefferson
Betty
Justin
Thomas

Emma
Natalie
lzzy
Haven
Michaela
Joshua
Jacob

Emma
Jesse

Daniel
Lydia

Rose
Michaela

Emma
Daniel

Score

88

68.5
65.5
63.5

99.5
98.5
97.5
97
95.5
94
92.5
92
82
77

69.5
67.75
64.75

57

60

69.5
69
65.5
65
65
61
56

66
59.5
55.5

50

87.5
79
69.5

67
65.5

68.75
47.5

Rating
1

1

A
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NN R R R R ()
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w

Place

First

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second

First
Second



MACS Speech and Bible Festival 2024

Category

Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching
Bible Teaching

Topical Preaching
Topical Preaching
Topical Preaching
Topical Preaching

Evangelistic Preaching

Puppets
Puppets
Puppets
Puppets
Puppets

Spelling
Spelling
Spelling
Spelling
Spelling
Spelling

School

WBA
LRCS
WBA
FBS
GCS
GCS

GCS
OCS
FBS
GCS

GCS

FBS
FBS
GCS
GCS
GCS

WBA
WBA
LRCS
LRCS
FBCS
FBCS

Last Name

Samchandra
Juranek
Mironau
Matos
Castor
Kaiser

Castor

Farmer
Ghebremichael
Warner

Clay

Hutchison/Wynja

Barrett-Bettcher/Nelson
Stewart/Hutzenbuler

Clay/Warner
Manning/Puk

Nalty
Macari
Grotzke
Oliver
Faithfull
Okafo

First Name

Senichell
Ava
Lillian
Isabella
Elizabeth
Brooke

Noah
Gavin
Yoel
Mark

Ezrah

Katie
Felicia
Katrina
Logan
Boston
Charles

Score Rating

68
65.25
64.5
61
58
56.5

NN RFE P

945
925
83
82

NN - -

82.5

N

86.5
84.5
82
79
72.5

NN R R

Place

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third



