MACS Speech and Bible Festival 2024

Category	School	Last Name	First	Score	Rating	Place
Choric Speaking	SFC			88	1	First
Chorie Speaking	DI C			00	1	1 1150
Dramatic Interpretation	WBA	Schoonover	Allison	68.5	1	First
Dramatic Interpretation	WBA	Fyksen	Lynnea	65.5	1	Second
Dramatic Interpretation	FBS	Wynja	Emma	63.5	1	Third
Acting	FBCS	McQueary/Stephens		99.5	1	First
Acting	WBA	Samchandra/Thrun		98.5	1	Second
Acting	SFC	Krube/Boldt/Grundahl		97.5	1	Third
Acting	WBA	Schoonover/Schoonover		97	1	
Acting	LRCS	Neubert/Nelson		95.5	1	
Acting	LRCS	Grotzke/Grider/DeVries		94	1	
Acting	SFC	Bauer/Nichols/Misiura		92.5	1	
Acting	FBS	Wynja/Wynja		92	1	
Acting	FBCS	Broere/Jacob/Okafo/Pullis		82	2	
Acting	GCS	Castor/Hutzenbuler		77	2	
Humorous Interpretation	WBA	Schoonover	Jefferson	69.5	1	First
Humorous Interpretation	FBS	Ghebremichael	Betty	67.75	1	Second
Humorous Interpretation	CLB	Stumpf	Justin	64.75	1	Third
Humorous Interpretation	CLB	Brink	Thomas	57	2	Tilliu
Tumorous interpretation	CLD	Dillik	Thomas	31	2	
One Act Play	OCS			60	2	First
Oral Interp. of Poetry	FBS	Wunja	Emma	69.5	1	First
Oral Interp. of Poetry	CLB	Norman	Natalie	69	1	Second
Oral Interp. of Poetry	SFCS	Krube	Izzy	65.5	1	Third
Oral Interp. of Poetry	GCS	Stewart	Haven	65	1	
Oral Interp. of Poetry	WBA	Finley	Michaela	65	1	
Oral Interp. of Poetry	CLB	Stumpf	Joshua	61	2	
Oral Interp. of Poetry	FBCS	Combs	Jacob	56	2	
0.11.	EDG	***	F		1	
Oral Interp. of Scripture	FBS	Wynja	Emma	66	1	First
Oral Interp. of Scripture	GCS	Lynn	Jesse	59.5	2	Second
Oral Interp. of Scripture	CLB	Nelson	Daniel	55.5	2	Third
Oral Interp. of Scripture	FBS	Ogechi	Lydia	50	2	
Readers' Theater	SFCS			87.5	1	First
Readers' Theater	FBCS			79	2	Second
Readers' Theater	GCS			69.5	2	Third
Religious Reading	WBA	Thrun	Rose	67	1	First
Religious Reading	WBA	Finley	Michaela	65.5	1	Second
Kengious Keauing	WDA	1 IIIICy	iviiciiaela	05.5	1	Second
Original Persuasive	FBS	Wynja	Emma	68.75	1	First
Original Persuasive	WBA	Anderson	Daniel	47.5	3	Second

Category	School	Last Name	First Name	Score	Rating	Place
Bible Teaching	WBA	Samchandra	Senichell	68	1	First
Bible Teaching	LRCS	Juranek	Ava	65.25	1	Second
Bible Teaching	WBA	Mironau	Lillian	64.5	1	Third
Bible Teaching	FBS	Matos	Isabella	61	2	
Bible Teaching	GCS	Castor	Elizabeth	58	2	
Bible Teaching	GCS	Kaiser	Brooke	56.5	2	
Topical Preaching	GCS	Castor	Noah	94.5	1	First
Topical Preaching	OCS	Farmer	Gavin	92.5	1	Second
Topical Preaching	FBS	Ghebremichael	Yoel	83	2	Third
Topical Preaching	GCS	Warner	Mark	82	2	
Evangelistic Preaching	GCS	Clay	Ezrah	82.5	2	First
Puppets	FBS	Hutchison/Wynja		86.5	1	First
Puppets	FBS	Barrett-Bettcher/Nelson		84.5	1	Second
Puppets	GCS	Stewart/Hutzenbuler		82	1	Third
Puppets	GCS	Clay/Warner		79	2	
Puppets	GCS	Manning/Puk		72.5	2	
Spelling	WBA	Nalty	Katie			First
Spelling	WBA	Macari	Felicia			Second
Spelling	LRCS	Grotzke	Katrina			Third
Spelling	LRCS	Oliver	Logan			
Spelling	FBCS	Faithfull	Boston			
Spelling	FBCS	Okafo	Charles			